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HOLIDAY LIST 2025-26 ]
Month Date Day Occasion/ Event/ Festival
6th April Sunday Ram Navami
10th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
Apr.2025 .
14th April Monday Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti
18th April Friday Good Friday
For 9th to 12th Std.: 4th May
May.2025 to 1st June .
Summer Vacation
For Pre Primary to 8th Std.:
4th May to 8th June
Jun.2025 7th June Saturday Eid-Ul-Adha (Bakri-Eid)
27th June Friday Rath Yatra
Jul.2025 6th July Sunday Muharram
14th July Monday Founder's Day
9th August Saturday Raksha Bandhan
Independence day/Parsi New
15th August Friday Year/Pateti
Aug.2025 16th August Saturday Janmashtmi
Paryushan — Shree Mahavir Janm
24th August Sunday Vanchan
27th August Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi + Samvatsari
Sep.2025 Sth September Friday Eid-e-milad
2nd October Thursday Dusherra + Gandhi Jayanti

0ct.2025 & Nov. | FoF %:tt‘: 122‘::;‘:;;18‘“
2025 = 10 :

Diwali Vacation
For Pre Primary to 8th Std.:
18th Oct. to 7th Nov.

Nov. 2025 5th November Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
Dec.2025 24th December Wednesday Night Camp
25th December Thursday Christmas
14th January Wednesday Uttrayan
Jan.2026 15th January Thursday Vasi Utrayan
26th January Monday Republic Day
Feb.2026 15th Feburary Sunday Mahashivratri
4th March Wednesday Dhuleti
Mar.2026 20th March Friday Ramjan-Eid.
. 27th March Friday Ram Navami
30th March Monday Mahavir Jayanti

Note: 2nd & 4th Saturday holiday may vary from month to month. /
Remarks: Subject to change as per the Govt. Notification/Local Holiday.
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___IMPORTANT DATES 2025-26
Event Month Date
New Session begins April 3rd April, 2025 (Thursday)
Summer Vacation starts on (for 9th to 12th Std.) 4th May, 2025 (Sunday)
Summer Vacation ends on (for 9th to 12th Std.) May 1st June, 2025 (Sunday)
Session resumes (for 9th to 12th Std.) 2nd June, 2025 (Monday)
Summer Vacation starts on (for Pre Primary to 8th 5td.) 4th May, 2025 (Sunday)
May & June
Summer Vacation ends on (for Pre Primary to 8th Std.) 8th June, 2025 (Sunday)
Session resumes (for Pre Primary to 8th Std.) 9th June, 2025 (Monday)
. nation Camp & Social Science
Exhibition July 14th July, 2025 (Monday)
Investiture Ceremony July 19th July, 2025 (Saturday)
P.A - Exam July 28th July, 2025 ( Monday)
Euphoria: Cultural Week August 8th Aug.-15th Aug., 2025
Teachers' Day September 6th Sept. 2025 (Saturday)
Navratri Celebration September 27th Sept. 2025 (Saturday)
S.A -l Exam October 6th Oct., 2025 (Monday)
Diwali Vacation begins from(for Pre Primary to 8th Std.) 18th Oct., 2025 (Saturday)
Diwzli Vacation ends on (for Pre Primary to 8th Std.) 7th Nov., 2025 ( Friday)
Session resumes after Diwali vacation(for Pre Primary to 8th October &
Std.) November 8th Nov., 2025 ( Saturday)
Diwali Vacation starts on(for 9th to 12th Std.) 18th Oct., 2025 (Saturday)
Diwali Vacation ends on (for 9th to 12th 5td.) 2nd Nov., 2025 ( Sunday)
Session resumes after Diwali vacation(for 9th to 12th Std.) 3rd Nov., 2025 ( Monday)
Mothers’ Event November 19th Nov.-22nd Nov., 2025
Sports Day (Kadi + Chhatral)
Annual function: Chhatral, Kadi & IFFCo branches December Sth Dec., 2025 (Friday)
December 6th Dec., 2025 (Saturday)
|Night Camp December 24th Dcember, 2025
|P.A Al Exam January 8th/9th Jan. to 13th Jan., 2026
Valedictory Ceremony January 17th Jan., 2026
S.A Al Exam (For 9th & 11th std.) February 14th Feb. 2026 onwards
S.A -l Exam (For Pre Primary to 8th std.) March 12th March, 2026 onwards
Result Declaration March 31st March, 2026
Monthly Tests (Internal) Every month, first week *
very month, U o
PTMs parents accordingly
Note:- The exam schedule dates are tentative,
* Monthly Test Schedulg will be shared accordingly,
* parents will be informed in prior about the celebrations/ Events.
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